
Commercial Sales Extension
Jim LePard jim@rivercityflooring.net 129
Kevin Pasma kevin@rivercityflooring.net 103
Dale Wiest dale@rivercityflooring.net 120
Dave Wiest dave@rivercityflooring.net 109

Multi-Family Sales
Tory Foster tory@rivercityflooring.net 121

Senior & Assisted Living Sales
Nick Wolfram nick@rivercityflooring.net 119

Project Managers
Cam Lautenschleger cam@rivercityflooring.net 126
Ben Dame ben@rivercityflooring.net 126

Estimators
Rob Gardner rob@rivercityflooring.net 130
Nate Pasma nate@rivercityflooring.net 107
Josh Webb josh@rivercityflooring.net 131

Project Coordinators
Trish Gilbert trish@rivercityflooring.net 105
Angela Walters angela@rivercityflooring.net 106

Support Staff
Jill Hofman jill@rivercityflooring.net 108 Controller
Lisa Theodore lisa@rivercityflooring.net 117 Purchasing/Inventory Mgmt

BJ Condon bj@rivercityflooring.net 113 Warehouse Manager
Ben Dame ben@rivercityflooring.net 126 Field Operations Manager

                                      Employee Contact Information
                                                      Phone #  (616) 896-6904


